
 Status  Mitteilungs-Nr.  Datum  Angelegt   von 

 95  02.09.2004  Kraiss 

 94  18858  02.09.2004  Kraiss 

 93  18524  26.08.2004  Kraiss 

 92  14692  03.05.2004  Schwenk 

 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerät  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Gerätevariante 
 0  L36880-Q5600-A10  L36880-Q5600-A10  18   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP  C55_1801.xt 
 1  L36880-Q5600-A11  L36880-Q5600-A11  18   01   01  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/SL1  C55_1801.xt 
 2  L36880-Q5600-A12  L36880-Q5600-A12  18   01   01  L55_Sp-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/SL2  C55_1801.xt 
 3  L36880-Q5600-A13  L36880-Q5600-A13  18   01   01  L55_Nw-Sp-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/SL3  C55_1801.xt 
 16  L36880-Q5600-A26  L36880-Q5600-A26  18   01   01  L55_NwSub-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/SL16/O2   BRD  C55_1801.xt 
 0  L36880-Q5600-B10  L36880-Q5600-B10  18   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP  C55_1801.xt 
 1  L36880-Q5600-B11  L36880-Q5600-B11  18   01   01  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/SL1/B11  C55_1801.xt 
 16  L36880-Q5600-B116  L36880-Q5600-B116  18   01   01  L55_NwSub-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/SL16/D2   VOD  C55_1801.xt 
 16  L36880-Q5600-B26  L36880-Q5600-B26  18   01   01  L55_NwSub-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/SL16  C55_1801.xt 
 0  L36880-Q5600-B30  L36880-Q5600-B30  18   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/B30  C55_1801.xt 
 1  L36880-Q5600-B31  L36880-Q5600-B31  18   01   01  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/SL1/B31  C55_1801.xt 
 2  L36880-Q5600-B32  L36880-Q5600-B32  18   01   01  L55_Sp-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/SL2/B32  C55_1801.xt 
 16  L36880-Q5600-B36  L36880-Q5600-B36  18   01   01  L55_NwSub-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/SL16/B36  C55_1801.xt 
 0  L36880-Q5600-C10  L36880-Q5600-C10  24   08   00  2128_2_FFS-LG08_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  2128_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  TU/2128/BOARD/SWAP 
 0  L36880-Q5600-D10  L36880-Q5600-D10  18   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/D10  C55_1801.xt 
 0  L36880-Q5600-E10  L36880-Q5600-E10  18   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/E10  C55_1801.xt 
 1  L36880-Q5600-E11  L36880-Q5600-E11  18   01   01  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/SL1/E11  C55_1801.xt 
 2  L36880-Q5600-E12  L36880-Q5600-E12  18   01   01  L55_Sp-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/SL2/E12  C55_1801.xt 
 16  L36880-Q5600-E26  L36880-Q5600-E26  18   01   01  L55_NwSub-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/SL16/O2   BRD  C55_1801.xt 
 0  L36880-Q5600-R10  L36880-Q5600-R10  24   08   00  2128_2_FFS-LG08_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  2128_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  TU/2128/BOARD/SWAP 
 0  L36880-Q5600-S10  L36880-Q5600-S10  24   08   00  2128_2_FFS-LG08_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  2128_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  2128/BOARD/SWAP/S10 
 0  L36880-Q5600-U10  L36880-Q5600-U10  18   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/U10  C55_1801.xt 
 1  L36880-Q5600-U11  L36880-Q5600-U11  18   01   01  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/SL1/U11  C55_1801.xt 
 0  L36880-Q5600-U20  L36880-Q5600-U20  18   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/U20  C55_1801.xt 
 1  L36880-Q5600-U21  L36880-Q5600-U21  18   01   01  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/SL1/U21  C55_1801.xt 
 0  L36880-Q5600-U30  L36880-Q5600-U30  18   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/U30  C55_1801.xt 
 1  L36880-Q5600-U31  L36880-Q5600-U31  18   01   01  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/SL1/U31  C55_1801.xt 
 0  L36880-Q5600-X10  L36880-Q5600-X10  18   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/X10/LSO  C55_1801.xt 
 0  L36880-Q5600-Y10  L36880-Q5600-Y10  18   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/Y10/LSO   D  C55_1801.xt 
 0  L36880-Q5600-Z10  L36880-Q5600-Z10  18   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  C55/BOARD/SWAP/Z10/LSO   D  C55_1801.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A100  24   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/INT  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A102  18   01   01  C55_2_UK-Standard-A102_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/UK  C55_1801.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A103  24   01   01  C55_2_Australia_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/AUSTRALIA  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A106  24   01   01  C55_2_BRD-Handel_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/Deutschland-Handel  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A107  24   01   01  C55_2_T-D1_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/D1  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A108  24   01   01  C55_2_D2_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/D2  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A109  24   01   01  C55_2_E-Plus_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/E-Plus  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A110  18   01   01  C55_2_O2-Germany-postpaid_18_0001.map    / 

 .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/O2-DE  C55_1801.xt 

 0  S30880-S5600-A111  24   01   01  C55_2_Jamba_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/DEBITEL/JAMBA  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A113  21   01   01  C55_2_TIM-Italy_21_0002.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_21_0001.map  C55_2101.xl  TU/C55/TIM  C55_2101.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A115  24   01   09  C55_2_FFS-LG01_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/MIDDLE   EAST_A115  C55_2409.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A116  24   01   01  L55_Mobilkom_001.sim  C55_2_Mobilkom-AT_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/Mobilkom/AUT  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A117  24   01   01  C55_2_Swisscom_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/Swisscom  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A119  24   01   01  C55_2_Benelux-retail_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BENELUX   RETAIL  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A120  18   01   01  L55_SFR-Double_001.sim  C55_2_SFR_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/SFR/FRANCE  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A122  24   01   01  L55_Vodafone-NL_001.sim  C55_2_Vodafon-NL_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/VODAFONE/NL  C55_2401.xt 
 16  S30880-S5600-A123  18   01   01  L55_O2-DE_001.sim  C55_2_O2-DE-LOOP_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/O2-DE/PRE  C55_1801.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A125  18   01   01  C55_2_France-Retail_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/FRANCE/RETAIL  C55_1801.xt 
 2  S30880-S5600-A126  24   01   01  L55_O2-Netherlands_001.sim  C55_2_O2-NL_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/O2/NETHERLANDS  C55_2401.xt 
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 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerät  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Gerätevariante 
 1  S30880-S5600-A127  18   01   01  L55_O2-UK_001.sim  C55_2_O2-UK_18_0019.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/O2/UK  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A128  18   01   01  L55_Vodafone-IRE_001.sim  C55_2_Vodafone-IE_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/VODAFONE/IRELAND  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A129  24   01   01  L55_Maxmobil_002.sim  C55_2_T-Mobile-AT_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/T-Mobile/Austria  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A130  24   01   01  L55_one   connect_001.sim  C55_2_OneConnect-at_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/One   Connect/Austria  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A133  24   01   01  L55_Telering_001.sim  C55_2_Telering-at_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/TELERING/AUSTRIA  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A135  18   01   01  L55_O2Ireland_001.sim  C55_2_O2-Ireland_18_0020.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/O2/IRELAND  C55_1801.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A136  24   01   01  C55_2_BRD-Handel_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/blue/Deutschland-Handel  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A137  24   01   01  C55_2_T-D1_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/blue/D1  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A138  24   01   01  C55_2_D2_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/D2  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A139  24   01   01  C55_2_E-Plus_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/blue/E-Plus  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A140  18   01   01  C55_2_O2-Germany-postpaid_18_0001.map    / 

 .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/blue/O2-DE  C55_1801.xt 

 0  S30880-S5600-A141  24   01   01  C55_2_Jamba_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/blue/DEBITEL/JAMBA  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A142  24   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/INT  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A143  24   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/AMB/INT  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A144  24   01   01  L55_Cell-C-SA_001.sim  C55_2_CellC-ZA_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/CELL   C/SOUTH   AFRICA  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A145  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-Benelux-retail_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BENELUX   RETAIL  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A147  24   01   01  L55_E-Plus_001.sim  C55_2_E-Plus-Pre_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/E-Plus/PRE  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A149  85   01   09  C55_2_Noble_85_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_85_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_8501.xl  TU/C55/CHARCOAL/NOBLE  C55_8509.xt 
 2  S30880-S5600-A150  18   01   01  L55_SFR-PRE_001.sim  C55_2_SFR-GP_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/SFR/GP/PRE  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A151  18   01   01  L55_SFR-France_001.sim  C55_2_SFR-UMM_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/SFR/UMM/POST  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A152  24   01   01  L55_BEN_001.sim  C55_2_BEN-NL_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BEN  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A153  18   01   01  L55_Bouygues   Telecom_001.sim  C55_2_Bouygues_18_0004.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BOUYGUES  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A154  21   01   01  L55_Orange-France_002.sim  C55_2_Orange-FR-DME_21_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_21_0001.map  C55_2101.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/ORANGE/FRANCE/DME  C55_2101.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A155  18   01   01  L55_Bouygues   Telecom_001.sim  C55_2_Bouygues-CEN_18_0005.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BOUYGUES/CEN  C55_1801.xt 
 3  S30880-S5600-A156  24   01   01  L55_Dutchtoneprepaid_001.sim  C55_2_Orange-NL-Pre_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/ORANGE/NL/PRE  C55_2401.xt 
 3  S30880-S5600-A157  24   01   01  L55_Dutchtonepostpaid_001.sim  C55_2_Orange-NL-Pre_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/ORANGE/NL/POST  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A159  L36880-Q5600-E10  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-BRD-Handel_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/Deutschland-Handel  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A160  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-Jamba_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/blue/blue/DEBITEL/JAMBA  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A161  24   01   01  L55_Mobilkom_001.sim  C55_2_synth-Mobilkom-AT_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/MOBILKOM/AT  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A162  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-Swisscom_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/SWISSCOM/CH  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A163  18   01   01  L55_O2Ireland_001.sim  C55_2_O2-Ireland_18_0020.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/O2/BLUE/IRELAND  C55_1801.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A164  24   01   01  C55_2_Proximus_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/PROXIMUS  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A167  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-T-D1_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/T-MOBILE  C55_2401.xt 
 2  S30880-S5600-A168  24   01   01  L55_D1_001.sim  C55_2_synth-T-D1_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/T-MOBILE/PRE/VOR  C55_2401.xt 
 2  S30880-S5600-A169  24   01   01  L55_D1_001.sim  C55_2_synth-T-D1_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/T-MOBILE/PRE/END  C55_2401.xt 
 2  S30880-S5600-A171  L36880-Q5600-E12  24   01   01  L55_O2-Netherlands_001.sim  C55_2_synth-O2-NL_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/O2/NL  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A172  18   01   01  C55_2_UK-Standard-A102_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/AMB/UK  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A173  24   01   01  L55_KPN_001.sim  C55_2_KPN-Pre_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/KPN/PRE  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A175  24   01   01  L55_O2Ireland_001.sim  C55_2_synth-O2-Ireland_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/O2/IRELAND  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A176  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-E-Plus_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/E-Plus  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A177  18   01   01  C55_2_synth-O2-Germany-postpaid_18_0042.ma 

 p    /   .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/O2-DE  C55_1801.xt 

 16  S30880-S5600-A179  18   01   01  L55_O2-DE_001.sim  C55_2_synth-O2-DE-LOOP_18_0042.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/O2-DE/LOOP  C55_1801.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A180  85   01   09  C55_2_Noble_85_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_85_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_8501.xl  TU/C55/IVORYWHITE/NOBLE  C55_8509.xt 
 3  S30880-S5600-A183  24   01   01  L55_Dutchtoneprepaid_001.sim  C55_2_synth-Orange-NL-Pre_24_0011.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/ORANGE/NL/PRE  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A185  18   01   01  C55_2_synth-O2-Ireland-post_18_0044.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/O2/IRELAND  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A186  18   01   01  L55_OrangeUK_002.sim  C55_2_Orange-UK_18_0047.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/ORANGE/UK  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A187  18   01   01  L55_OrangeUK_002.sim  C55_2_synth-Orange-UK_18_0047.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/ORANGE/UK  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A189  18   01   01  L55_Vodafone-IRE_001.sim  C55_2_Vodafone-IE_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/VODAFONE/IRELAND  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A190  18   01   01  L55_O2Ireland_001.sim  C55_2_synth-O2-Ireland-post_18_0044.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/O2/IRELAND  C55_1801.xt 
 16  S30880-S5600-A191  L36880-Q5600-B26  24   01   01  A55_Vodafone-D2_001.sim  C55_2_D2_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/AMBER/D2/PRE  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A192  18   01   01  C55_2_UK-Standard-A102_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/UK  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A193  24   01   01  L55_BEN_001.sim  C55_2_synth-T-Mobile-NL_24_0020.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/T-MOBILE/NL  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A194  24   01   01  C55_2_BRD-Handel_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BL/BL/Deutschland-Handel2  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A200  24   02   12  C55_2_Nordic-Sweden-Finland_24_0001.map    / 

 .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/Fin-Swe  C55_2412.xt 

 1  S30880-S5600-A201  24   02   02  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_Nordic-NorwDen_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/Dan-Nor  C55_2402.xt 
 16  S30880-S5600-A202  24   02   02  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  C55_2_Telenor-Norway_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/Telenor/Norway  C55_2402.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A203  24   02   02  L55_Comviq-Sweden_001.sim  C55_2_Comviq-Sweden_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/Comviq/Sweden  C55_2402.xt 
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 0  S30880-S5600-A204  24   02   12  C55_2_synth-Nordic-Sweden-Finland_24_0001.m 

 ap    /   .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/FIN  C55_2412.xt 

 1  S30880-S5600-A205  24   02   02  L55_Sonofon-Denmark_001.sim  C55_2_synth-Sonofon-Denmark_24_0001.map    / 
 .xfs 

 C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/SONOFON  C55_2402.xt 

 1  S30880-S5600-A206  24   02   02  L55_TeleDanmark-Denmark_001.sim  C55_2_synth-TDC-Denmark_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/TDC  C55_2402.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A300  24   03   03  L55_Pannon-Centertel_002.sim  C55_2_Pannon-Centertel_24_0016.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/PAN-CENT  C55_2403.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A302  21   03   13  L55_Eurotel   Czech_001.sim  C55_2_Eurotel-cz_21_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_21_0001.map  C55_2103.xl  TU/C55/EUROTEL/CZECH  C55_2113.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A303  24   03   13  C55_2_T-Mobile-CZ_24_0002.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/CZECH   MOBILE  C55_2413.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A304  24   03   03  L55_Westel-Era_002.sim  C55_2_Westel-Era_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/ERA-WESTEL  C55_2403.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A305  24   03   03  L55_POLK_VODA_001.sim  C55_2_Polkomtel-Vodafone_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/Polkomtel-Vodafone  C55_2403.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A306  24   03   13  L55_Eurotel   Slovakia_001.sim  C55_2_EurotelOrange-sk_24_0013.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/EUROTEL-ORANGE/SLOVAKIA  C55_2413.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A309  24   03   03  L55_Pannon-Centertel_001.sim  C55_2_synth-Pannon-Centertel_24_0001.map    / 

 .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/PAN-CENT  C55_2403.xt 

 1  S30880-S5600-A310  24   03   03  L55_Westel-Era_002.sim  C55_2_synth-Westel-Era_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/WESTEL-ERA  C55_2403.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A311  21   03   13  L55_Radiomobil_001.sim  C55_2_synth-T-Mobile-CZ_21_0018.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_21_0001.map  C55_2103.xl  TU/C55/T-MOBILE/CZ  C55_2113.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A313  24   03   13  C55_2_Czech-Retail_24_0012.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/CZ-RETAIL  C55_2413.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A314  24   03   13  C55_2_synth-Czech-Retail_24_0012.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/CZ-RETAIL  C55_2413.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A315  24   03   03  L55_Pannon-Centertel_002.sim  C55_2_Pannon-Centertel_24_0016.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/PAN-CENT  C55_2403.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A316  24   03   03  L55_Westel-Era_002.sim  C55_2_Westel-Era_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/ERA-WESTEL2  C55_2403.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A317  24   03   13  C55_2_FFS-LG03_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/RETAIL/CZECH  C55_2413.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A400  24   04   04  C55_2_SEM_24_0007.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2404.xl  TU/C55/SEM  C55_2404.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A402  24   04   04  C55_2_synth-SEM_24_0007.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2404.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/SEM  C55_2404.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A403  24   04   04  C55_2_SEM_24_0007.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2404.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/SEM  C55_2404.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A500  24   05   05  L55_Telefonica-Movistar_001.sim  C55_2_Movistar_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/MOVISTAR  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A501  24   05   05  L55_Vodafone-Spain_001.sim  C55_2_Airtel_24_0005.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/VODAFONE  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A502  24   05   05  L55_Amena_001.sim  C55_2_Amena_24_0013.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/AMENA  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A503  24   05   05  L55_TMN_001.sim  C55_2_TMN-pt_24_0009.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/TMN/PORTUGAL  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A504  24   05   05  L55_Optimus_001.sim  C55_2_Optimus-pt_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/OPTIMUS/PORTUGAL  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A505  24   05   05  L55_Telecel_001.sim  C55_2_Telecel-pt_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/VODAFONE/PORTUGAL  C55_2405.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A506  24   05   05  C55_2_Iberia-Retail_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/IBERIA/RETAIL  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A508  18   05   05  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_LAM-Retail_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1805.xl  TU/C55/LAM   RETAIL  C55_1805.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A516  24   05   05  L55_Telefonica-Movistar_001.sim  C55_2_Movistar_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/MOVISTAR  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A520  24   05   05  L55_Vodafone-Spain_001.sim  C55_2_Airtel_24_0005.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/SPAIN  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A522  24   05   05  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_LAM-Retail_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/LAM   RETAIL  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A600  24   06   06  L55_Mobitel_001.sim  C55_2_Mobitel-Slovenia_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2406.xl  TU/C55/MOBITEL  C55_2406.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A601  24   06   06  L55_Vipnet   Kroatia_001.sim  C55_2_VIPnet-hr_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2406.xl  TU/C55/Vipnet/Croatia  C55_2406.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A602  24   06   06  L55_Cronet_001.sim  C55_2_Cronet-hr_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2406.xl  TU/C55/Cronet/Croatia  C55_2406.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A603  L36880-Q5600-E11  24   06   06  L55_Telering_001.sim  C55_2_synth-Telering-at_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2406.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/TELERING/AT  C55_2406.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A604  L36880-Q5600-B11  24   06   06  L55_Maxmobil_002.sim  C55_2_T-Mobile-AT_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2406.xl  TU/C55/TMO/AT_A604  C55_2406.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A605  24   06   06  L55_Mobitel_001.sim  C55_2_Mobitel-Slovenia_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2406.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/MOBITEL/SI  C55_2406.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A700  24   07   07  C55_2_FFS-LG07_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2407.xl  TU/C55/SE-ASIA  C55_2407.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A707  24   07   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_Philippines-Distributor_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2407.xl  TU/C55/PHILIPPINES  C55_2407.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A708  24   07   07  L55_Globe-Philippines_001.sim  C55_2_Phil-Globe_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2407.xl  TU/C55/GLOBE  C55_2407.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A801  24   08   00  2128_2_Taiwan-delta_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  2128_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  TU/2128/TAIWAN 
 0  S30880-S5600-A803  24   08   00  2128_2_HSM_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  2128_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  TU/2128/HSM 
 0  S30880-S5600-A910  24   91   11  C55_2_Russia_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/RUSSIA  C55_2411.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-A911  24   91   11  L55_UmcUkrTele2LvTele2Lith_002.sim  C55_2_Tele2-Latvia-Lithuania_24_0001.map    / 

 .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/TELE2/LAT-LIT  C55_2411.xt 

 0  S30880-S5600-A912  24   91   11  C55_2_Baltics-Ukraine_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BALTICS-UKRAINE  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A913  24   91   11  C55_2_Ukraine_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/UMC/UKRAINE  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A914  24   91   11  C55_2_synth-Baltics-Ukraine_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/BALTICS-UKRAINE  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A915  24   91   11  C55_2_Russia-2_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/RUSSIA-2  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A916  24   91   11  C55_2_synth-Russia-3_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/RUSSIA  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A917  24   91   11  C55_2_Russia-3_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/RUSSIA  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A918  24   91   11  C55_2_Russia_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/RUSSIA  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A919  24   91   11  C55_2_Baltics-Ukraine_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BALTICS-UKRAINE  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A920  24   92   09  C55_2_Middle-East_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2492.xl  TU/C55/MIDDLE   EAST  C55_2409.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-A921  24   92   09  C55_2_synth-Middle-East_24_0007.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2492.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/MIDDLE   EAST  C55_2409.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-B910  24   91   11  C55_2_Russia-3_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/RUSSIA_3  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-E142  24   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/INT  C55_2401.xt 
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 0  S30880-S5600-E145  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-Benelux-retail_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BENELUX   RETAIL  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-E159  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-BRD-Handel_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/Deutschland-Handel  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-E160  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-Jamba_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/blue/blue/DEBITEL/JAMBA  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-E161  24   01   01  L55_Mobilkom_001.sim  C55_2_synth-Mobilkom-AT_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/MOBILKOM/AT  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-E162  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-Swisscom_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/SWISSCOM/CH  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-E167  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-T-D1_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/T-MOBILE  C55_2401.xt 
 2  S30880-S5600-E168  24   01   01  L55_D1_001.sim  C55_2_synth-T-D1_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/T-MOBILE/PRE/VOR  C55_2401.xt 
 2  S30880-S5600-E169  24   01   01  L55_D1_001.sim  C55_2_synth-T-D1_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/T-MOBILE/PRE/END  C55_2401.xt 
 2  S30880-S5600-E171  24   01   01  L55_O2-Netherlands_001.sim  C55_2_synth-O2-NL_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/O2/NL  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-E175  24   01   01  L55_O2Ireland_001.sim  C55_2_synth-O2-Ireland_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/O2/IRELAND  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-E176  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-E-Plus_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/E-Plus  C55_2401.xt 
 16  S30880-S5600-E179  18   01   01  L55_O2-DE_001.sim  C55_2_synth-O2-DE-LOOP_18_0042.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/O2-DE/LOOP  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-E187  18   01   01  L55_OrangeUK_002.sim  C55_2_synth-Orange-UK_18_0047.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/ORANGE/UK  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-E189  18   01   01  L55_Vodafone-IRE_001.sim  C55_2_Vodafone-IE_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/VODAFONE/IRELAND  C55_1801.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-E204  24   02   12  C55_2_synth-Nordic-Sweden-Finland_24_0001.m 

 ap    /   .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/FIN  C55_2412.xt 

 1  S30880-S5600-E205  24   02   02  L55_Sonofon-Denmark_001.sim  C55_2_synth-Sonofon-Denmark_24_0001.map    / 
 .xfs 

 C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/SONOFON  C55_2402.xt 

 1  S30880-S5600-E206  24   02   02  L55_TeleDanmark-Denmark_001.sim  C55_2_synth-TDC-Denmark_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/TDC  C55_2402.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-E309  24   03   03  L55_Pannon-Centertel_001.sim  C55_2_synth-Pannon-Centertel_24_0001.map    / 

 .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/PAN-CENT  C55_2403.xt 

 1  S30880-S5600-E310  24   03   03  L55_Westel-Era_002.sim  C55_2_synth-Westel-Era_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/WESTEL-ERA  C55_2403.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-E311  21   03   13  L55_Radiomobil_001.sim  C55_2_synth-T-Mobile-CZ_21_0018.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_21_0001.map  C55_2103.xl  TU/C55/T-MOBILE/CZ  C55_2113.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-E314  24   03   13  C55_2_synth-Czech-Retail_24_0012.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/CZ-RETAIL  C55_2413.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-E403  24   04   04  C55_2_SEM_24_0007.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2404.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/SEM  C55_2404.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-E603  24   06   06  L55_Telering_001.sim  C55_2_synth-Telering-at_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2406.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/TELERING/AT  C55_2406.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-E914  24   91   11  C55_2_synth-Baltics-Ukraine_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/BALTICS-UKRAINE  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-E916  24   91   11  C55_2_synth-Russia-3_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/RUSSIA  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-E917  24   91   11  C55_2_Russia-3_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/RUSSIA  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-F181  19   01   01  C55_2_LE-F1_19_0018.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_19_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1901.xl  TU/C55/F1/LE/NOID  C55_1901.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-L181  19   01   01  C55_2_LE-F1_19_0018.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_19_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1901.xl  TU/C55/F1/LE  C55_1901.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-M509  24   05   05  C55_2_FFS-LG05_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/BRAZIL   RETAIL  C55_2405.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-M511  24   05   05  C55_2_TIM-Brazil_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/TIM   BRAZIL  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-M512  24   05   05  L55_OI   Telemar_001.sim  C55_2_Oi-Brazil_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/OI/BRAZIL  C55_2405.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-M514  24   05   05  C55_2_TIM-Brazil_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/TIM/BRAZIL  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-M515  24   05   05  L55_OI   Telemar_001.sim  C55_2_synth-Oi-Brazil-Universitario_24_0019.map 

 /   .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/OI/BRAZIL  C55_2405.xt 

 1  S30880-S5600-M517  24   05   05  L55_TelecomAmericas_001.sim  C55_2_Telecom-Americas_24_0019.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/TELECOM   AMERICAS  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-M519  24   05   05  L55_OI   Telemar_001.sim  C55_2_synth-Oi-Brazil-Universitario_24_0019.map 

 /   .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/OI/BRAZIL/UNI  C55_2405.xt 

 1  S30880-S5600-M523  18   05   05  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_LAM-Retail_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1805.xl  TU/C55/LAM/BRAZIL  C55_1805.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-M524  24   05   05  L55_TIM-Brazil_001.sim  C55_2_TIM-Brazil_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/TIM/SIM   LOCK/BRAZIL  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-M526  24   05   05  L55_TelecomAmericas_001.sim  C55_2_Telecom-Americas_24_0019.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/CLARO/BRAZIL  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-M527  24   05   05  L55_Brasil-Telecom_001.sim  C55_2_Brazil-Telecom_24_0026.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/TELECOM/BRAZIL  C55_2405.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P100  24   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/INT  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P102  18   01   01  C55_2_UK-Standard-A102_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/UK  C55_1801.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P106  24   01   01  C55_2_BRD-Handel_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/Deutschland-Handel  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P107  24   01   01  C55_2_T-D1_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/D1  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P108  24   01   01  C55_2_D2_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/D2  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P110  18   01   01  C55_2_O2-Germany-postpaid_18_0001.map    / 

 .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/O2-DE  C55_1801.xt 

 0  S30880-S5600-P113  21   01   01  C55_2_TIM-Italy_21_0002.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_21_0001.map  C55_2101.xl  TU/C55/TIM  C55_2101.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P116  24   01   01  L55_Mobilkom_001.sim  C55_2_Mobilkom-AT_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/Mobilkom/AUT  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P117  24   01   01  C55_2_Swisscom_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/Swisscom  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P119  24   01   01  C55_2_Benelux-retail_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BENELUX   RETAIL  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P120  18   01   01  L55_SFR-Double_001.sim  C55_2_SFR_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/SFR/FRANCE  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P122  24   01   01  L55_Vodafone-NL_001.sim  C55_2_Vodafon-NL_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/VODAFONE/NL  C55_2401.xt 
 16  S30880-S5600-P123  18   01   01  L55_O2-DE_001.sim  C55_2_O2-DE-LOOP_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/O2-DE/PRE  C55_1801.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P125  18   01   01  C55_2_France-Retail_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/FRANCE/RETAIL  C55_1801.xt 
 2  S30880-S5600-P126  24   01   01  L55_O2-Netherlands_001.sim  C55_2_O2-NL_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/O2/NETHERLANDS  C55_2401.xt 
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 1  S30880-S5600-P128  18   01   01  L55_Vodafone-IRE_001.sim  C55_2_Vodafone-IE_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/VODAFONE/IRELAND  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P129  24   01   01  L55_Maxmobil_002.sim  C55_2_T-Mobile-AT_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/T-Mobile/Austria  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P130  24   01   01  L55_one   connect_001.sim  C55_2_OneConnect-at_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/One   Connect/Austria  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P133  24   01   01  L55_Telering_001.sim  C55_2_Telering-at_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/TELERING/AUSTRIA  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P135  18   01   01  L55_O2Ireland_001.sim  C55_2_O2-Ireland_18_0020.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/O2/IRELAND  C55_1801.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P136  24   01   01  C55_2_BRD-Handel_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/blue/Deutschland-Handel  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P138  24   01   01  C55_2_D2_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/D2  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P140  18   01   01  C55_2_O2-Germany-postpaid_18_0001.map    / 

 .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/blue/O2-DE  C55_1801.xt 

 0  S30880-S5600-P142  24   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/INT  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P143  24   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/AMB/INT  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P144  24   01   01  L55_Cell-C-SA_001.sim  C55_2_CellC-ZA_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/CELL   C/SOUTH   AFRICA  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P145  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-Benelux-retail_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BENELUX   RETAIL  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P147  24   01   01  L55_E-Plus_001.sim  C55_2_E-Plus-Pre_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/E-Plus/PRE  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P149  85   01   09  C55_2_Noble_85_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_85_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_8501.xl  TU/C55/CHARCOAL/NOBLE  C55_8509.xt 
 2  S30880-S5600-P150  18   01   01  L55_SFR-PRE_001.sim  C55_2_SFR-GP_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/SFR/GP/PRE  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P151  18   01   01  L55_SFR-France_001.sim  C55_2_SFR-UMM_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/SFR/UMM/POST  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P152  24   01   01  L55_BEN_001.sim  C55_2_BEN-NL_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BEN  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P153  18   01   01  L55_Bouygues   Telecom_001.sim  C55_2_Bouygues_18_0004.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BOUYGUES  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P154  21   01   01  L55_Orange-France_002.sim  C55_2_Orange-FR-DME_21_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_21_0001.map  C55_2101.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/ORANGE/FRANCE/DME  C55_2101.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P155  18   01   01  L55_Bouygues   Telecom_001.sim  C55_2_Bouygues-CEN_18_0005.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BOUYGUES/CEN  C55_1801.xt 
 3  S30880-S5600-P156  24   01   01  L55_Dutchtoneprepaid_001.sim  C55_2_Orange-NL-Pre_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/ORANGE/NL/PRE  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P159  L36880-Q5600-E10  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-BRD-Handel_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/Deutschland-Handel  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P160  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-Jamba_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/blue/blue/DEBITEL/JAMBA  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P161  24   01   01  L55_Mobilkom_001.sim  C55_2_synth-Mobilkom-AT_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/MOBILKOM/AT  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P162  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-Swisscom_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/SWISSCOM/CH  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P163  18   01   01  L55_O2Ireland_001.sim  C55_2_O2-Ireland_18_0020.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/O2/BLUE/IRELAND  C55_1801.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P164  24   01   01  C55_2_Proximus_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/PROXIMUS  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P167  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-T-D1_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/T-MOBILE  C55_2401.xt 
 2  S30880-S5600-P168  24   01   01  L55_D1_001.sim  C55_2_synth-T-D1_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/T-MOBILE/PRE/VOR  C55_2401.xt 
 2  S30880-S5600-P169  24   01   01  L55_D1_001.sim  C55_2_synth-T-D1_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/T-MOBILE/PRE/END  C55_2401.xt 
 2  S30880-S5600-P171  24   01   01  L55_O2-Netherlands_001.sim  C55_2_synth-O2-NL_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/O2/NL  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P173  24   01   01  L55_KPN_001.sim  C55_2_KPN-Pre_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/KPN/PRE  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P175  24   01   01  L55_O2Ireland_001.sim  C55_2_synth-O2-Ireland_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/O2/IRELAND  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P176  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-E-Plus_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/E-Plus  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P177  18   01   01  C55_2_synth-O2-Germany-postpaid_18_0042.ma 

 p    /   .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/O2-DE  C55_1801.xt 

 16  S30880-S5600-P179  18   01   01  L55_O2-DE_001.sim  C55_2_synth-O2-DE-LOOP_18_0042.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/O2-DE/LOOP  C55_1801.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P180  85   01   09  C55_2_Noble_85_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_85_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_8501.xl  TU/C55/IVORYWHITE/NOBLE  C55_8509.xt 
 3  S30880-S5600-P183  24   01   01  L55_Dutchtoneprepaid_001.sim  C55_2_synth-Orange-NL-Pre_24_0011.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/ORANGE/NL/PRE  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P185  18   01   01  C55_2_synth-O2-Ireland-post_18_0044.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/O2/IRELAND  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P186  18   01   01  L55_OrangeUK_002.sim  C55_2_Orange-UK_18_0047.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/ORANGE/UK  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P187  18   01   01  L55_OrangeUK_002.sim  C55_2_synth-Orange-UK_18_0047.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/ORANGE/UK  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P189  18   01   01  L55_Vodafone-IRE_001.sim  C55_2_Vodafone-IE_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/VODAFONE/IRELAND  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P190  18   01   01  L55_O2Ireland_001.sim  C55_2_synth-O2-Ireland-post_18_0044.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/O2/IRELAND  C55_1801.xt 
 16  S30880-S5600-P191  24   01   01  A55_Vodafone-D2_001.sim  C55_2_D2_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/AMBER/D2/PRE  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P193  24   01   01  L55_BEN_001.sim  C55_2_synth-T-Mobile-NL_24_0020.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/T-MOBILE/NL  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P194  24   01   01  C55_2_BRD-Handel_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BL/BL/Deutschland-Handel2  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P196  24   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BELGIUM   RETAIL  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P200  24   02   12  C55_2_Nordic-Sweden-Finland_24_0001.map    / 

 .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/Fin-Swe  C55_2412.xt 

 1  S30880-S5600-P201  24   02   02  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_Nordic-NorwDen_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/Dan-Nor  C55_2402.xt 
 16  S30880-S5600-P202  24   02   02  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  C55_2_Telenor-Norway_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/Telenor/Norway  C55_2402.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P203  24   02   02  L55_Comviq-Sweden_001.sim  C55_2_Comviq-Sweden_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/Comviq/Sweden  C55_2402.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P204  24   02   12  C55_2_synth-Nordic-Sweden-Finland_24_0001.m 

 ap    /   .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/FIN  C55_2412.xt 

 1  S30880-S5600-P205  24   02   02  L55_Sonofon-Denmark_001.sim  C55_2_synth-Sonofon-Denmark_24_0001.map    / 
 .xfs 

 C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/SONOFON  C55_2402.xt 

 1  S30880-S5600-P206  24   02   02  L55_TeleDanmark-Denmark_001.sim  C55_2_synth-TDC-Denmark_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/TDC  C55_2402.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P300  24   03   03  L55_Pannon-Centertel_002.sim  C55_2_Pannon-Centertel_24_0016.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/PAN-CENT  C55_2403.xt 
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 1  S30880-S5600-P302  21   03   13  L55_Eurotel   Czech_001.sim  C55_2_Eurotel-cz_21_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_21_0001.map  C55_2103.xl  TU/C55/EUROTEL/CZECH  C55_2113.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P303  24   03   13  C55_2_T-Mobile-CZ_24_0002.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/CZECH   MOBILE  C55_2413.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P304  24   03   03  L55_Westel-Era_002.sim  C55_2_Westel-Era_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/ERA-WESTEL  C55_2403.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P305  24   03   03  L55_POLK_VODA_001.sim  C55_2_Polkomtel-Vodafone_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/Polkomtel-Vodafone  C55_2403.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P306  24   03   13  L55_Eurotel   Slovakia_001.sim  C55_2_EurotelOrange-sk_24_0013.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/EUROTEL-ORANGE/SLOVAKIA  C55_2413.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P310  24   03   03  L55_Westel-Era_002.sim  C55_2_synth-Westel-Era_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/WESTEL-ERA  C55_2403.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P311  21   03   13  L55_Radiomobil_001.sim  C55_2_synth-T-Mobile-CZ_21_0018.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_21_0001.map  C55_2103.xl  TU/C55/T-MOBILE/CZ  C55_2113.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P313  24   03   13  C55_2_Czech-Retail_24_0012.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/CZ-RETAIL  C55_2413.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P314  24   03   13  C55_2_synth-Czech-Retail_24_0012.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/CZ-RETAIL  C55_2413.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P315  24   03   03  L55_Pannon-Centertel_002.sim  C55_2_Pannon-Centertel_24_0016.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/PAN-CENT  C55_2403.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P316  24   03   03  L55_Westel-Era_002.sim  C55_2_Westel-Era_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/ERA-WESTEL2  C55_2403.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P317  24   03   13  C55_2_FFS-LG03_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/RETAIL/CZECH  C55_2413.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P400  24   04   04  C55_2_SEM_24_0007.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2404.xl  TU/C55/SEM  C55_2404.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P402  24   04   04  C55_2_synth-SEM_24_0007.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2404.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/SEM  C55_2404.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P403  24   04   04  C55_2_SEM_24_0007.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2404.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/SEM  C55_2404.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P500  24   05   05  L55_Telefonica-Movistar_001.sim  C55_2_Movistar_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/MOVISTAR  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P501  24   05   05  L55_Vodafone-Spain_001.sim  C55_2_Airtel_24_0005.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/VODAFONE  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P502  24   05   05  L55_Amena_001.sim  C55_2_Amena_24_0013.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/AMENA  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P503  24   05   05  L55_TMN_001.sim  C55_2_TMN-pt_24_0009.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/TMN/PORTUGAL  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P504  24   05   05  L55_Optimus_001.sim  C55_2_Optimus-pt_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/OPTIMUS/PORTUGAL  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P505  24   05   05  L55_Telecel_001.sim  C55_2_Telecel-pt_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/VODAFONE/PORTUGAL  C55_2405.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P506  24   05   05  C55_2_Iberia-Retail_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/IBERIA/RETAIL  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P508  18   05   05  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_LAM-Retail_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1805.xl  TU/C55/LAM   RETAIL  C55_1805.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P516  24   05   05  L55_Telefonica-Movistar_001.sim  C55_2_Movistar_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/MOVISTAR  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P522  24   05   05  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_LAM-Retail_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/LAM   RETAIL  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P600  24   06   06  L55_Mobitel_001.sim  C55_2_Mobitel-Slovenia_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2406.xl  TU/C55/MOBITEL  C55_2406.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P601  24   06   06  L55_Vipnet   Kroatia_001.sim  C55_2_VIPnet-hr_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2406.xl  TU/C55/Vipnet/Croatia  C55_2406.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P602  24   06   06  L55_Cronet_001.sim  C55_2_Cronet-hr_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2406.xl  TU/C55/Cronet/Croatia  C55_2406.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P603  24   06   06  L55_Telering_001.sim  C55_2_synth-Telering-at_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2406.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/TELERING/AT  C55_2406.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P604  24   06   06  L55_Maxmobil_002.sim  C55_2_T-Mobile-AT_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2406.xl  TU/C55/TMO/AT_P604  C55_2406.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P605  24   06   06  L55_Mobitel_001.sim  C55_2_Mobitel-Slovenia_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2406.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/MOBITEL/SI  C55_2406.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P801  24   08   00  2128_2_Taiwan-delta_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  2128_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  TU/2128/TAIWAN 
 0  S30880-S5600-P910  24   91   11  C55_2_Russia_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/RUSSIA  C55_2411.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-P911  24   91   11  L55_UmcUkrTele2LvTele2Lith_002.sim  C55_2_Tele2-Latvia-Lithuania_24_0001.map    / 

 .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/TELE2/LAT-LIT  C55_2411.xt 

 0  S30880-S5600-P912  24   91   11  C55_2_Baltics-Ukraine_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BALTICS-UKRAINE  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P913  24   91   11  C55_2_Ukraine_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/UMC/UKRAINE  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P914  24   91   11  C55_2_synth-Baltics-Ukraine_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/BALTICS-UKRAINE  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P916  24   91   11  C55_2_synth-Russia-3_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/RUSSIA  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P917  24   91   11  C55_2_Russia-3_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/RUSSIA  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P918  24   91   11  C55_2_Russia_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/RUSSIA  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P919  24   91   11  C55_2_Baltics-Ukraine_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BALTICS-UKRAINE  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P920  24   92   09  C55_2_Middle-East_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2492.xl  TU/C55/MIDDLE   EAST  C55_2409.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-P921  24   92   09  C55_2_synth-Middle-East_24_0007.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2492.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/MIDDLE   EAST  C55_2409.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S100  24   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/INT  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S102  18   01   01  C55_2_UK-Standard-A102_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/UK  C55_1801.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S103  24   01   01  C55_2_Australia_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/AUSTRALIA  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S106  24   01   01  C55_2_BRD-Handel_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/Deutschland-Handel  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S107  24   01   01  C55_2_T-D1_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/D1  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S108  24   01   01  C55_2_D2_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/D2  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S110  18   01   01  C55_2_O2-Germany-postpaid_18_0001.map    / 

 .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/O2-DE  C55_1801.xt 

 0  S30880-S5600-S113  21   01   01  C55_2_TIM-Italy_21_0002.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_21_0001.map  C55_2101.xl  TU/C55/TIM  C55_2101.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S116  24   01   01  L55_Mobilkom_001.sim  C55_2_Mobilkom-AT_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/Mobilkom/AUT  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S117  24   01   01  C55_2_Swisscom_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/Swisscom  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S119  24   01   01  C55_2_Benelux-retail_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BENELUX   RETAIL  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S120  18   01   01  L55_SFR-Double_001.sim  C55_2_SFR_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/SFR/FRANCE  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S122  24   01   01  L55_Vodafone-NL_001.sim  C55_2_Vodafon-NL_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/VODAFONE/NL  C55_2401.xt 
 16  S30880-S5600-S123  18   01   01  L55_O2-DE_001.sim  C55_2_O2-DE-LOOP_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/O2-DE/PRE  C55_1801.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S125  18   01   01  C55_2_France-Retail_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/FRANCE/RETAIL  C55_1801.xt 
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 2  S30880-S5600-S126  24   01   01  L55_O2-Netherlands_001.sim  C55_2_O2-NL_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/O2/NETHERLANDS  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S128  18   01   01  L55_Vodafone-IRE_001.sim  C55_2_Vodafone-IE_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/VODAFONE/IRELAND  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S129  24   01   01  L55_Maxmobil_002.sim  C55_2_T-Mobile-AT_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/T-Mobile/Austria  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S130  24   01   01  L55_one   connect_001.sim  C55_2_OneConnect-at_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/One   Connect/Austria  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S133  24   01   01  L55_Telering_001.sim  C55_2_Telering-at_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/TELERING/AUSTRIA  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S135  18   01   01  L55_O2Ireland_001.sim  C55_2_O2-Ireland_18_0020.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/O2/IRELAND  C55_1801.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S139  24   01   01  C55_2_E-Plus_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/blue/E-Plus  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S140  18   01   01  C55_2_O2-Germany-postpaid_18_0001.map    / 

 .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/blue/O2-DE  C55_1801.xt 

 0  S30880-S5600-S142  24   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/INT  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S143  24   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/AMB/INT  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S144  24   01   01  L55_Cell-C-SA_001.sim  C55_2_CellC-ZA_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/CELL   C/SOUTH   AFRICA  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S145  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-Benelux-retail_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BENELUX   RETAIL  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S147  24   01   01  L55_E-Plus_001.sim  C55_2_E-Plus-Pre_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/E-Plus/PRE  C55_2401.xt 
 2  S30880-S5600-S150  18   01   01  L55_SFR-PRE_001.sim  C55_2_SFR-GP_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/SFR/GP/PRE  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S151  18   01   01  L55_SFR-France_001.sim  C55_2_SFR-UMM_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/SFR/UMM/POST  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S152  24   01   01  L55_BEN_001.sim  C55_2_BEN-NL_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BEN  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S153  18   01   01  L55_Bouygues   Telecom_001.sim  C55_2_Bouygues_18_0004.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BOUYGUES  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S154  21   01   01  L55_Orange-France_002.sim  C55_2_Orange-FR-DME_21_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_21_0001.map  C55_2101.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/ORANGE/FRANCE/DME  C55_2101.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S155  18   01   01  L55_Bouygues   Telecom_001.sim  C55_2_Bouygues-CEN_18_0005.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BOUYGUES/CEN  C55_1801.xt 
 3  S30880-S5600-S156  24   01   01  L55_Dutchtoneprepaid_001.sim  C55_2_Orange-NL-Pre_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/ORANGE/NL/PRE  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S159  L36880-Q5600-E10  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-BRD-Handel_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/Deutschland-Handel  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S160  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-Jamba_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/blue/blue/DEBITEL/JAMBA  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S161  24   01   01  L55_Mobilkom_001.sim  C55_2_synth-Mobilkom-AT_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/MOBILKOM/AT  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S162  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-Swisscom_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/SWISSCOM/CH  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S163  18   01   01  L55_O2Ireland_001.sim  C55_2_O2-Ireland_18_0020.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/O2/BLUE/IRELAND  C55_1801.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S164  24   01   01  C55_2_Proximus_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/PROXIMUS  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S167  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-T-D1_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/T-MOBILE  C55_2401.xt 
 2  S30880-S5600-S168  24   01   01  L55_D1_001.sim  C55_2_synth-T-D1_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/T-MOBILE/PRE/VOR  C55_2401.xt 
 2  S30880-S5600-S169  24   01   01  L55_D1_001.sim  C55_2_synth-T-D1_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/T-MOBILE/PRE/END  C55_2401.xt 
 2  S30880-S5600-S171  24   01   01  L55_O2-Netherlands_001.sim  C55_2_synth-O2-NL_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/O2/NL  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S172  18   01   01  C55_2_UK-Standard-A102_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/AMB/UK  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S173  24   01   01  L55_KPN_001.sim  C55_2_KPN-Pre_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/KPN/PRE  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S176  24   01   01  C55_2_synth-E-Plus_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/E-Plus  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S177  18   01   01  C55_2_synth-O2-Germany-postpaid_18_0042.ma 

 p    /   .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/O2-DE  C55_1801.xt 

 16  S30880-S5600-S179  18   01   01  L55_O2-DE_001.sim  C55_2_synth-O2-DE-LOOP_18_0042.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/O2-DE/LOOP  C55_1801.xt 
 3  S30880-S5600-S183  24   01   01  L55_Dutchtoneprepaid_001.sim  C55_2_synth-Orange-NL-Pre_24_0011.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/ORANGE/NL/PRE  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S185  18   01   01  C55_2_synth-O2-Ireland-post_18_0044.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/O2/IRELAND  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S187  18   01   01  L55_OrangeUK_002.sim  C55_2_synth-Orange-UK_18_0047.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/ORANGE/UK  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S189  18   01   01  L55_Vodafone-IRE_001.sim  C55_2_Vodafone-IE_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/VODAFONE/IRELAND  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S190  18   01   01  L55_O2Ireland_001.sim  C55_2_synth-O2-Ireland-post_18_0044.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/O2/IRELAND  C55_1801.xt 
 16  S30880-S5600-S191  24   01   01  A55_Vodafone-D2_001.sim  C55_2_D2_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/AMBER/D2/PRE  C55_2401.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S193  24   01   01  L55_BEN_001.sim  C55_2_synth-T-Mobile-NL_24_0020.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/T-MOBILE/NL  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S194  24   01   01  C55_2_BRD-Handel_24_0003.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BL/BL/Deutschland-Handel2  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S196  24   01   01  C55_2_FFS-LG01_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2401.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BELGIUM   RETAIL  C55_2401.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S200  24   02   12  C55_2_Nordic-Sweden-Finland_24_0001.map    / 

 .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/Fin-Swe  C55_2412.xt 

 1  S30880-S5600-S201  24   02   02  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_Nordic-NorwDen_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/Dan-Nor  C55_2402.xt 
 16  S30880-S5600-S202  24   02   02  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  C55_2_Telenor-Norway_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/Telenor/Norway  C55_2402.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S203  24   02   02  L55_Comviq-Sweden_001.sim  C55_2_Comviq-Sweden_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/Comviq/Sweden  C55_2402.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S204  24   02   12  C55_2_synth-Nordic-Sweden-Finland_24_0001.m 

 ap    /   .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/FIN  C55_2412.xt 

 1  S30880-S5600-S205  24   02   02  L55_Sonofon-Denmark_001.sim  C55_2_synth-Sonofon-Denmark_24_0001.map    / 
 .xfs 

 C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/SONOFON  C55_2402.xt 

 1  S30880-S5600-S206  24   02   02  L55_TeleDanmark-Denmark_001.sim  C55_2_synth-TDC-Denmark_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2402.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/TDC  C55_2402.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S300  24   03   03  L55_Pannon-Centertel_002.sim  C55_2_Pannon-Centertel_24_0016.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/PAN-CENT  C55_2403.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S302  21   03   13  L55_Eurotel   Czech_001.sim  C55_2_Eurotel-cz_21_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_21_0001.map  C55_2103.xl  TU/C55/EUROTEL/CZECH  C55_2113.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S303  24   03   13  C55_2_T-Mobile-CZ_24_0002.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/CZECH   MOBILE  C55_2413.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S304  24   03   03  L55_Westel-Era_002.sim  C55_2_Westel-Era_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/ERA-WESTEL  C55_2403.xt 
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 1  S30880-S5600-S305  24   03   03  L55_POLK_VODA_001.sim  C55_2_Polkomtel-Vodafone_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/Polkomtel-Vodafone  C55_2403.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S306  24   03   13  L55_Eurotel   Slovakia_001.sim  C55_2_EurotelOrange-sk_24_0013.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/EUROTEL-ORANGE/SLOVAKIA  C55_2413.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S310  24   03   03  L55_Westel-Era_002.sim  C55_2_synth-Westel-Era_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/WESTEL-ERA  C55_2403.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S311  21   03   13  L55_Radiomobil_001.sim  C55_2_synth-T-Mobile-CZ_21_0018.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_21_0001.map  C55_2103.xl  TU/C55/T-MOBILE/CZ  C55_2113.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S313  24   03   13  C55_2_Czech-Retail_24_0012.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/CZ-RETAIL  C55_2413.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S314  24   03   13  C55_2_synth-Czech-Retail_24_0012.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/CZ-RETAIL  C55_2413.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S315  24   03   03  L55_Pannon-Centertel_002.sim  C55_2_Pannon-Centertel_24_0016.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/PAN-CENT  C55_2403.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S316  24   03   03  L55_Westel-Era_002.sim  C55_2_Westel-Era_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/ERA-WESTEL2  C55_2403.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S317  24   03   13  C55_2_FFS-LG03_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2403.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/RETAIL/CZECH  C55_2413.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S400  24   04   04  C55_2_SEM_24_0007.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2404.xl  TU/C55/SEM  C55_2404.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S402  24   04   04  C55_2_synth-SEM_24_0007.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2404.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/SEM  C55_2404.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S403  24   04   04  C55_2_SEM_24_0007.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2404.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/SEM  C55_2404.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S406  24   04   04  C55_2_synth-SEM_24_0007.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2404.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/AMB/TURKEY/RETAIL  C55_2404.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S500  24   05   05  L55_Telefonica-Movistar_001.sim  C55_2_Movistar_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/MOVISTAR  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S501  24   05   05  L55_Vodafone-Spain_001.sim  C55_2_Airtel_24_0005.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/VODAFONE  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S502  24   05   05  L55_Amena_001.sim  C55_2_Amena_24_0013.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/AMENA  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S503  24   05   05  L55_TMN_001.sim  C55_2_TMN-pt_24_0009.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/TMN/PORTUGAL  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S504  24   05   05  L55_Optimus_001.sim  C55_2_Optimus-pt_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/OPTIMUS/PORTUGAL  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S505  24   05   05  L55_Telecel_001.sim  C55_2_Telecel-pt_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/VODAFONE/PORTUGAL  C55_2405.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S506  24   05   05  C55_2_Iberia-Retail_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/IBERIA/RETAIL  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S508  18   05   05  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_LAM-Retail_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1805.xl  TU/C55/LAM   RETAIL  C55_1805.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S516  24   05   05  L55_Telefonica-Movistar_001.sim  C55_2_Movistar_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/MOVISTAR  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S520  24   05   05  L55_Vodafone-Spain_001.sim  C55_2_Airtel_24_0005.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2405.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/SPAIN  C55_2405.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S600  24   06   06  L55_Mobitel_001.sim  C55_2_Mobitel-Slovenia_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2406.xl  TU/C55/MOBITEL  C55_2406.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S601  24   06   06  L55_Vipnet   Kroatia_001.sim  C55_2_VIPnet-hr_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2406.xl  TU/C55/Vipnet/Croatia  C55_2406.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S602  24   06   06  L55_Cronet_001.sim  C55_2_Cronet-hr_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2406.xl  TU/C55/Cronet/Croatia  C55_2406.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S603  24   06   06  L55_Telering_001.sim  C55_2_synth-Telering-at_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2406.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/TELERING/AT  C55_2406.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S604  24   06   06  L55_Maxmobil_002.sim  C55_2_T-Mobile-AT_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2406.xl  TU/C55/TMO/AT_S604  C55_2406.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S605  24   06   06  L55_Mobitel_001.sim  C55_2_Mobitel-Slovenia_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2406.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/MOBITEL/SI  C55_2406.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S700  24   07   07  C55_2_FFS-LG07_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2407.xl  TU/C55/SE-ASIA  C55_2407.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S703  24   07   07  C55_2_Thailand-AIS_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2407.xl  TU/C55/AIS  C55_2407.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S704  24   07   07  L55_DTAC_001.sim  C55_2_Thailand-DTAC_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2407.xl  TU/C55/DTAC  C55_2407.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S705  24   07   07  L55_Orange-Thai_001.sim  C55_2_Thailand-Orange_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2407.xl  TU/C55/ORANGE/THAI  C55_2407.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S706  24   07   07  C55_2_Thailand-Samart_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2407.xl  TU/C55/SAMART  C55_2407.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S707  24   07   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  C55_2_Philippines-Distributor_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2407.xl  TU/C55/PHILIPPINES  C55_2407.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S708  24   07   07  L55_Globe-Philippines_001.sim  C55_2_Phil-Globe_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2407.xl  TU/C55/GLOBE  C55_2407.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S710  24   07   07  C55_2_synth-Thai-S_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2407.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/THAI-S  C55_2407.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S800  24   08   00  2128_2_China-delta_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  2128_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  TU/2128/CHINA 
 0  S30880-S5600-S803  24   08   00  2128_2_HSM_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  2128_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  TU/2128/HSM 
 0  S30880-S5600-S810  L36880-Q5600-S10  24   08   00  2128_2_China-delta_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  2128_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  TU/2128/BLUE/BLUE/CHINA 
 1  S30880-S5600-S811  24   08   00  L55_China-Mobile_001.sim  2128_2_China-delta_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  2128_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  TU/2128/BLUE/CHINA   MOBILE 
 0  S30880-S5600-S910  24   91   11  C55_2_Russia_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/RUSSIA  C55_2411.xt 
 1  S30880-S5600-S911  24   91   11  L55_UmcUkrTele2LvTele2Lith_002.sim  C55_2_Tele2-Latvia-Lithuania_24_0001.map    / 

 .xfs 
 C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/TELE2/LAT-LIT  C55_2411.xt 

 0  S30880-S5600-S912  24   91   11  C55_2_Baltics-Ukraine_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BALTICS-UKRAINE  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S913  24   91   11  C55_2_Ukraine_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/UMC/UKRAINE  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S914  24   91   11  C55_2_synth-Baltics-Ukraine_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/BALTICS-UKRAINE  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S916  24   91   11  C55_2_synth-Russia-3_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BLUE/RUSSIA  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S917  24   91   11  C55_2_Russia-3_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/RUSSIA  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S918  24   91   11  C55_2_Russia_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/RUSSIA  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S919  24   91   11  C55_2_Baltics-Ukraine_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/BALTICS-UKRAINE  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S920  24   92   09  C55_2_Middle-East_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2492.xl  TU/C55/MIDDLE   EAST  C55_2409.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-S921  24   92   09  C55_2_synth-Middle-East_24_0007.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2492.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/MIDDLE   EAST  C55_2409.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-W910  24   91   11  C55_2_Russia-3_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/RUSSIA_3  C55_2411.xt 
 0  S30880-S5600-Y910  24   91   11  C55_2_Russia-3_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_24_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_2491.xl  TU/C55/BLUE/RUSSIA_3  C55_2411.xt 
 1  S30880-X5600-A100  18   01   01  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/NO-ID-PHONE/A100  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-X5600-P100  18   01   01  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/NO-ID-PHONE/P100  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-X5600-P101  18   01   01  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/NO-ID-PHONE/P101  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-X5600-S100  18   01   01  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/NO-ID-PHONE/S100  C55_1801.xt 
 1  S30880-X5600-S101  18   01   01  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  C55_2_FFS-LG01_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1_Standard_18_0001.map    /   .xfs  C55_1801.xl  TU/C55/NO-ID-PHONE/S101  C55_1801.xt 
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